
Growth Assessment Protocol (GAP) 
Unit Training 

Workshops for GAP Users 
 
 
Coffee/Tea and registration from 9.45 am. 

 
10.00am - 3.30pm – lunch provided 

 
Session includes: - 

 
• Fetal growth surveillance – current practice, updated national guidelines 

• Fundal height - standardised measurement and plotting 

• Clinical and practical application – customised growth charts; case studies 

• Documentation and record keeping - plotting and referral scenarios 

• Train the Trainer – implementation of updating clinicians locally 

• Protocol Template – available for local adaptation 

• Routine data collection – data set, benefits and how to implement 

• Missed cases audit tool – implementation, identifying issues and addressing problems 

• Change management – tools to implement the GAP package in Trusts 

• Q & A session 
 
 

    Dates for 2017/18:             
             Wednesday 6th September       Thursday 14th September 

             Tuesday 10th October               Tuesday 24th October 

             Wednesday 8th November        Tuesday 21st November 

  Tuesday 5th December              Wednesday 13th December 

             Tuesday 9th January                 Thursday 24th January 

             Thursday 15th February            Wednesday 28th February 

             Tuesday 13th March                  Tuesday 28th March 

 

 
 

 
 

75 Harborne Road (CNR Highfield Road) Edgbaston, 
Birmingham, B15 3BU. Tel. 0121 607 0101 

NB: Confirmed advance booking is required. 

To secure a place, please email Shani Taylor 
Via e-mail:  GAP@perinatal.org.uk 


